Alexandria Trail Run - Overall Positions

Pos. Bib No. Name Gender Distance Finish Time Race Time
1 601 Nick Van Den Berg Male 14km 09:20:04 01:20:04
2 594 Kate Arnold Female 14km 09:20:09 01:20:09
3 586 Robert Johnson Male 14km 09:21:21 01:21:21
4 606 Vusi Mathebula Male 14km 09:30:10 01:30:10
5 660 Jonathan Arnott Male 14km 09:32:17 01:32:17
6 600 Michelle Calitz Female 14km 09:37:40 01:37:40
6 604 Stephan Calitz Male 14km 09:37:40 01:37:40
8 583 Maurice Van Niekerk Male 14km 09:39:45 01:39:45
9 596 Lisa Micklewright Female 14km 09:41:31 01:41:31
9 657 Kerrie Currie Female 14km 09:41:31 01:41:31
11 590 Elrika Pieterse Female 14km 09:42:38 01:42:38
11 595 Krislie Lategan Female 14km 09:42:38 01:42:38
13 597 Lizeka Menziwa Female 14km 09:46:20 01:46:20
14 587 Bronwyn Van Den Berg Female 14km 09:53:01 01:53:01
15 592 Jason Brown Male 14km 10:00:01 02:00:01
16 603 Riana Boshoff Female 14km 10:00:50 02:00:50
17 659 Matt Currie Male 8km 10:07:00 01:07:00
18 591 Gladwyn Lindemann Male 14km 10:08:25 02:08:25
19 589 Chantelle Lindemann Female 14km 10:08:25 02:08:25
20 599 Marie Best Female 14km 10:09:14 02:09:14
21 577 Thomas Stone Male 14km 10:12:20 02:12:20
22 585 Rakgwadi Moriti Male 14km 10:14:40 02:14:40
23 658 Neil Currie Male 8km 10:15:56 01:15:56
24 588 Carla Mostert Female 14km 10:18:55 02:18:55
25 593 Jenni Napier Female 14km 10:22:58 02:22:58
26 607 Wendy Jardine Female 14km 10:23:07 02:23:07
27 581 Bruce Smith Male 14km 10:23:13 02:23:13
28 661 Gina-Meria Konietzko Female 8km 10:23:49 01:23:49
29 580 Andrew Finn Male 14km 10:25:13 02:25:13
30 527 Monica Cornelius Female 8km 10:28:12 01:28:12
31 1998 Chrisjan Cornelius Male 8km 10:28:36 01:28:36
33 578 Zanele Zokufa Female 8km 10:43:48 01:43:48
34 1999 Brenda Carstens Female 8km 10:44:07 01:44:07
35 617 Anele Khalipa Male 39km 11:35:45 04:33:45
36 645 Tonderai Musarurwa Male 52km 11:52:29 05:50:29
37 643 Joel Smith Male 52km 11:54:31 05:52:31
38 616 Andrew Nell Male 39km 11:56:33 04:54:33
39 634 Riana Griebenouw Female 39km 11:56:37 04:54:37
40 648 Matthew Duggan Male 52km 12:07:00 06:05:00
41 624 Glenn Hendricks Male 39km 12:12:51 05:10:51
42 621 Dale Moulton Male 39km 12:12:54 05:10:54
43 651 Robyn Dougans Female 52km 12:23:28 06:21:28
44 656 Neil Dickson Male 39km 12:33:50 05:31:50
45 650 Rick Betts Male 52km 12:37:56 06:35:56
46 635 Richard Daneel Male 39km 12:38:49 05:36:49
47 655 Martin Hartslief Male 39km 12:39:09 05:37:09
48 633 Philip Pieterse Male 39km 12:43:45 05:41:45
49 612 Micha Cronje Female 39%km 12:45:52 05:43:52
50 610 Jean-Peri Redona Male 39km 12:46:10 05:44:10
51 623 Geoffrey Glanvill Male 39km 13:03:10 06:01:10
52 619 Bruce Herselman Male 39km 13:05:44 06:03:44
53 626 Jan Pienaar Male 39km 13:08:20 06:06:20
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54 631 Melani Smith Female 39km 13:10:27 06:08:27
55 637 Simone Brink Female 39km 13:23:16 06:21:16
56 614 Owen Botha Male 39km 13:25:32 06:23:32
57 636 Sally Hayman Female 39km 13:33:23 06:31:23
58 628 Josh Hayman Male 39km 13:36:52 06:34:52
59 644 Stephanie Kretzmann Female 52km 13:48:56 07:46:56
60 627 Javier Martin Male 39km 13:51:40 06:49:40
61 649 Paul Soine Male 52km 13:53:31 07:51:31
62 639 Zenita Durrheim Female 39km 13:54:07 06:52:07
63 638 Terry Lantz Male 39km 13:54:16 06:52:16
64 646 Ilke Potgieter Female 52km 13:55:49 07:53:49
65 647 James Potgieter Male 52km 13:55:57 07:53:57
66 632 Nombongo Matolengwe Female 39km 13:56:05 06:54:05
67 622 Doina Naude Female 39km 14:06:59 07:04:59
68 629 Kirsti Kuhn Female 39km 14:07:03 07:05:03
69 620 Carike Gouws Female 39km 14:11:14 07:09:14
70 625 llze Pienaar Female 39km 14:28:42 07:26:42
71 608 Bryan Webber Male 39km 14:29:01 07:27:01
72 641 Jacques Keirsgieter Male 52km 14:34:24 08:32:24
73 654 Christien Le Roux Female 52km 14:48:42 08:46:42
74 640 Darryn Birch Male 52km 14:48:51 08:46:51
75 653 Zandile Siyata Female 52km 14:55:14 08:53:14
76 618 Apiwe Mrawusi Male 39km 15:09:12 08:07:12
77 630 Markus Mostert Male 39km 15:20:52 08:18:52
78 652 Rodney Butters Male 52km 15:29:45 09:27:45
DNF 609 Craig Bester Male 39km --
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Pos.

O~NO O~ WNPRP

Bib No.

659
658
661
527
1998
662
578
1999

Alexandria Trail Run - 8km

Name

Matt Currie

Neil Currie
Gina-Meria Konietzko
Monica Cornelius
Chrisjan Cornelius
Gaby Muller

Zanele Zokufa
Brenda Carstens

Gender
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female
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Distance
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km

Finish Time
10:07:00
10:15:56
10:23:49
10:28:12
10:28:36
10:36:20
10:43:48
10:44.07

Race Time
01:07:00
01:15:56
01:23:49
01:28:12
01:28:36
01:36:20
01:43:48
01:44:07



Pos.

© O© 0O ~NO UL WN P

Bib No.
601
594
586
606
660
600
604
583
596
657
590
595
597
587
592
603
591
589
599
577
585
588
593
607
581
580

Alexandria Trail Run - 14km

Name

Nick Van Den Berg
Kate Arnold

Robert Johnson

Vusi Mathebula
Jonathan Arnott
Michelle Calitz
Stephan Calitz
Maurice Van Niekerk
Lisa Micklewright
Kerrie Currie

Elrika Pieterse
Krislie Lategan
Lizeka Menziwa
Bronwyn Van Den Berg
Jason Brown

Riana Boshoff
Gladwyn Lindemann
Chantelle Lindemann
Marie Best

Thomas Stone
Rakgwadi Moriti
Carla Mostert

Jenni Napier

Wendy Jardine
Bruce Smith

Andrew Finn

Gender
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
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Distance
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km

Finish Time
09:20:04
09:20:09
09:21:21
09:30:10
09:32:17
09:37:40
09:37:40
09:39:45
09:41:31
09:41:31
09:42:38
09:42:38
09:46:20
09:53:01
10:00:01
10:00:50
10:08:25
10:08:25
10:09:14
10:12:20
10:14:40
10:18:55
10:22:58
10:23:07
10:23:13
10:25:13

Race Time
01:20:04
01:20:09
01:21:21
01:30:10
01:32:17
01:37:40
01:37:40
01:39:45
01:41:31
01:41:31
01:42:38
01:42:38
01:46:20
01:53:01
02:00:01
02:00:50
02:08:25
02:08:25
02:09:14
02:12:20
02:14:40
02:18:55
02:22:58
02:23:07
02:23:13
02:25:13



Pos.

© 0O ~NOO UL, WNPF

DNF

Bib No.
617
616
634
624
621
656
635
655
633
612
610
623
619
626
631
637
614
636
628
627
639
638
632
622
629
620
625
608
618
630
609

Alexandria Trail Run - 39km

Name

Anele Khalipa
Andrew Nell
Riana Griebenouw
Glenn Hendricks
Dale Moulton
Neil Dickson
Richard Daneel
Martin Hartslief
Philip Pieterse
Micha Cronje
Jean-Peri Redona
Geoffrey Glanvill
Bruce Herselman
Jan Pienaar
Melani Smith
Simone Brink
Owen Botha
Sally Hayman
Josh Hayman
Javier Martin
Zenita Durrheim
Terry Lantz
Nombongo Matolengwe
Doina Naude
Kirsti Kuhn
Carike Gouws
lize Pienaar
Bryan Webber
Apiwe Mrawusi
Markus Mostert
Craig Bester

Gender
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
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Distance
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km

Finish Time
11:35:45
11:56:33
11:56:37
12:12:51
12:12:54
12:33:50
12:38:49
12:39:09
12:43:45
12:45:52
12:46:10
13:03:10
13:05:44
13:08:20
13:10:27
13:23:16
13:25:32
13:33:23
13:36:52
13:51:40
13:54:07
13:54:16
13:56:05
14:06:59
14:07:03
14:11:14
14:28:42
14:29:01
15:09:12
15:20:52

Race Time
04:33:45
04:54:33
04:54:37
05:10:51
05:10:54
05:31:50
05:36:49
05:37:09
05:41:45
05:43:52
05:44:10
06:01:10
06:03:44
06:06:20
06:08:27
06:21:16
06:23:32
06:31:23
06:34:52
06:49:40
06:52:07
06:52:16
06:54:05
07:04:59
07:05:03
07:09:14
07:26:42
07:27:01
08:07:12
08:18:52



Alexandria Trail Run - 52km

Pos. Bib No. Name Gender Distance Finish Time Race Time
1 645 Tonderai Musarurwa Male 52km 11:52:29 05:50:29
2 643 Joel Smith Male 52km 11:54:31 05:52:31
3 648 Matthew Duggan Male 52km 12:07:00 06:05:00
4 651 Robyn Dougans Female 52km 12:23:28 06:21:28
5 650 Rick Betts Male 52km 12:37:56 06:35:56
6 644 Stephanie Kretzmann Female 52km 13:48:56 07:46:56
7 649 Paul Soine Male 52km 13:53:31 07:51:31
8 646 Ilke Potgieter Female 52km 13:55:49 07:53:49
9 647 James Potgieter Male 52km 13:55:57 07:53:57
10 641 Jacques Keirsgieter Male 52km 14:34:24 08:32:24
11 654 Christien Le Roux Female 52km 14:48:42 08:46:42
12 640 Darryn Birch Male 52km 14:48:51 08:46:51
13 653 Zandile Siyata Female 52km 14:55:14 08:53:14
14 652 Rodney Butters Male 52km 15:29:45 09:27:45
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